
雲吞湯 
Wonton Soup 

酸辣湯 
Hot & Sour Soup 

粟米豆腐羹
Corn & Tofu Soup 

海鮮豆腐羹
Seafood & Tofu Soup 

4.95





4.95





5.95





6.95

湯SOUP

海鮮粥
Seafood Congee

牛肉粥
Beef Congee

雞片粥
Chicken Congee

魚片粥
Filet Fish Congee

栗米粥
Sweet Corn Congee

白粥
Plain Congee

8.95





6.95





6.95





8.95





5.95





4.95

粥CONGEE

海鮮SEAFOOD

蝦球帶子雪豆
Jumbo Shrimp & Scallop with Celery & Snow Peas 

時菜三鮮
Seafood Mixed Vegetables

椒鹽蝦球
Salt & Pepper Jumbo Shrimp

椒鹽鮮魷
Salt & Pepper Squid

栗米班塊
Fillet Fish with Corn Sauce

甜酸斑塊
Fillet Fish with Sweet & Sour Sauce

海鮮滑豆腐
Seafood with Tofu

19.95
 



17.95





18.95





15.95





15.95





15.95





17.95



蒜蓉白菜苗
Stir-Fried Garlic Baby Bok Choy 

蒜蓉芥蘭
Stir-Fried Garlic Chinese Broccoli

13.95
 



13.95







蔬菜  VEGETABLE DISHES






粉，麵，飯  NOODLES & RICE

招牌廣東炒麵
Cantonese Chow Mein(Combination)

海鲜廣東炒麵
Seafood Cantonese Chow Mein

牛肉廣東炒麵
Beef Cantonese Chow Mein

雞肉廣東炒麵
Chicken Cantonese Chow Mein

雜菜廣東炒麵
Vegetable Cantonese Chow Mein

芽菜仔炒麵
Cantonese Chow Mein with Bean Sprout

乾炒牛河
Beef Ho Fun

豉椒牛河
Beef Ho Fun with Black Bean Sauce

沙爹牛河
Beef Ho Fun with Satay Sauce

星洲炒米
Spicy Singapore Rice Noodles

上海粗炒牛肉或雞肉
Shanghai Fried Thick Noodles with Beef/Chicken

欖菜肉碎炒飯
Minced Pork with Olived Vegetable Fried Rice

楊洲炒飯
Young Chow Fried Rice

海鮮炒飯
Seafood Fried Rice

15.95





17.95





13.95





13.95





12.95





12.95





14.95





14.95





14.95





14.95





13.95





13.95





12.95





14.95






 
 


肉類  MEAT DISHES

脆皮炸子雞（1/2)
Deep Fried Crispy Chicken(1/2) with Shrimp Chips

招牌鴨
The Great Wok Duckling

鐵板中式牛柳
Sizzling Beef Tenderloin Chinese Style

鐵板黑椒牛柳
Sizzling Beef Tenderloin with Black Pepper Sauce

美極牛柳粒
Maggie Diced Beef Tenderloin

蔥爆磨菇牛肉
Beef with Mushrooms & Onions

沙爹芥蘭牛肉 
Satay Beef with Chinese Broccoli

紫羅雞或牛
Chicken/Beef with Ginger Tip & Pineapple

豉汁牛肉四季豆
Beef with String Beans and Black Bean Sauce

乾扁四季豆
String Beans & Minced Pork with Hot Garlic Sauce

欖菜肉碎四季豆
String Beans & Minced Pork with Olived Vegetables

京都肉排
Peking Style Pork Chops

椒鹽肉排
Salt & Pepper Pork Chops

咕噜肉或雞
Sweet & Sour Goo Loe Pork/Chicken

左宗雞
General Tao Chicken

13.95





18.95





18.95





18.95





18.95





15.95





15.95





15.95





14.95





14.95





14.95





14.95





13.95





13.95





14.95






